
GIORNATA
D'INCONTRO

Rango 19.06.2014 CATEGORIA FEMMINILE
1° Gianferrari Daniela GPT 40
2° Lucchini Lorenza Lugano 50
3° Conconi Donata Locarno 51
4° Fox Katrin Lugano 52
5° Chechele Milena Lugano 53
6° Petrovic Marina Bellinzona 54
7° Soldati Lorena Locarno 54
8° Tomasina Astrid Bellinzona 54
9° Muzzarelli Yvonne Tre Valli 54

10° Massella Agnese Tre Valli 55
11° Casari Viviana Lugano 55
12° Dresti Cinzia Locarno 56
13° Bertozzi Mirella Locarno 57
14° Marenzi Maria Grazia Mendrisio 58
15° Oglu Hulya Mendrisio 58
16° Zgraggen Tamara Locarno 58
17° Ganzola Manuela Mendrisio 58
18° Rossi Carol Lugano 58
19° Gnocchi Angela Locarno 59
20° Cavargna Laura Tre Valli 59
21° Tagliabue Cristina Lugano 60
22° Vivas Pamela Locarno 60
23° Risi Monica Lugano 60
24° Petrovic Zlata Locarno 60
25° Monaco Tatiana Locarno 60
26° Darani Maurizia Tre Valli 60
27° Ermotti Marinella Lugano 61
28° Laratta Mariarosa Locarno 61
29° Pelli Elena Lugano 61
30° Marazzo Nicoletta Lugano 62
31° Fregosi Martina Locarno 62
32° Bourquin Martina Locarno 62
33° Wächter Ines Mendrisio 63
34° Gervasoni Bea Lugano 64
35° Bertolini Doris Bellinzona 64
36° Valnegri Luciana Mendrisio 64
37° Spini Wanda Locarno 64
38° Camponovo Giuditta Mendrisio 64
39° De Stasio Lucia Tre Valli 65
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GIORNATA
D'INCONTRO

Rango 19.06.2014 CATEGORIA MASCHILE
1° Vassalli Christian Mendrisio 46
2° Concha Alejandro Lugano 48

3° d.s. Stocker Carlo Lugano 50
4° d.s. Martinelli Giovanni Locarno 50

5° Lipari Domenico Lugano 51
6° Gnesa Noah Locarno 51
7° Cascio Giuseppe Tre Valli 52
8° Affentranger Paolo Lugano 52
9° Robustelli Christian Mendrisio 53

10° Spadino Giorgio Bellinzona 53
11° Caravatti Sergio GPT 54
12° Mogliazzi Alan Lugano 54
13° Roncelli Eugenio Bellinzona 55
14° Speziali Patrick Locarno 56
15° Madonna Dario Locarno 56
16° Fenini Mattia Locarno 56
17° Giovanola Osvaldo Locarno 56
18° Botta Giuliano Bellinzona 56
19° Mattei Christian Lugano 57
20° Pini Samuel Mendrisio 57
21° Affentranger Guido Lugano 57
22° Delmenico Federico Bellinzona 57
23° Gabaglia Raffaele Lugano 58
24° Albertoni Diego Lugano 58
25° Kuendig Naresh Locarno 59
26° Agustoni Massimo Tre Valli 59
27° Beer Klaus Mendrisio 60
28° Stocker Michele Lugano 61
29° Gusberti Mattia Mendrisio 61
30° Suesli Ronny Tre Valli 61
31° Jankovic Dejan Lugano 61
32° Cavadini Nicola Mendrisio 62
33° Derigo Antonio Tre Valli 62
34° Dalessi Maurizio GPT 62
35° Stallone Alessio Bellinzona 63
36° Rosa Antonio Mendrisio 63
37° Bretagne Antoine Locarno 63
38° Cigardi Moreno Mendrisio 63
39° Hautle Raffaello Tre Valli 64
40° Rossi Franco Lugano 65
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Rango 19.06.2014 CATEGORIA SQUADRE
1° Caravatti Sergio 54

Dalessi Maurizio 62
Frey Maggie 52
Gianferrari Daniela 40
Petrovic Zlata 60
Gruppo paraplegici Ticino GPT 1 268

2° d.s. Casari Viviana 55
Fox Katrin 52
Lucchini Lorenza 50
Risi Monica 60
Rossi Carol 58
Società invalidi Lugano SIL 1 275

3° d.s. Bertozzi Mirella 57
Madonna Dario 56
Martinelli Giovanni 50
Soldati Lorena 54
Zgraggen Tamara 58
Società invalidi sportivi d. LocarneseSISL 1 275

4° Concha Alejandro 48
Gervasoni Bea 64
Mogliazzi Alan 54
Stocker Carlo 50
Stocker Michele 61
Società invalidi Lugano SIL 3 277

5° Conconi Donata 51
Dresti Cinzia 56
Fregosi Martina 62
Gnesa Noah 51
Kuendig Naresh 59
Sport insieme Mendrisiotto SISL 4 279

6° Beer Klaus 60
Cigardi Moreno 63
Ganzola Manuela 58
Robustelli Christian 53
Vassalli Christian 46
Sport insieme Mendrisiotto SIM 1 280

7° Botta Giuliano 56
Delmenico Federico 57
Petrovic Marina 54
Stallone Alessio 63
Tomasina Astrid 54
Gruppo sportivo integrato BellinzonaGSIB 1 284

Pagina 3



8° Albertoni Diego 58
Chechele Milena 53
Jankovic Dejan 61
Lipari Domenico 51
Marazzo Nicoletta 62
Società invalidi Lugano SIL 4 285

9° Cascio Giuseppe 52
Cavargna Laura 59
Darani Maurizia 60
Derigo Antonio 62
Muzzarelli Yvonne 54
Gruppo sportivo integrato Tre Valli GSITV 1 287

9° Affentranger Guido 57
Affentranger Paolo 52
Ermotti Marinella 61
Mattei Christian 57
Tagliabue Cristina 60
Società invalidi Lugano SIL 2 287

11° Fenini Mattia 56
Laratta Mariarosa 61
Giovanola Osvaldo 56
Monaco Tatiana 60
Spini Wanda 64
Società invalidi sportivi d. LocarneseSISL 2 297

12° Bourquin Martina 62
Bretagne Antoine 63
Gnocchi Angela 59
Speziali Patrick 56
Vivas Pamela 60
Società invalidi sportivi d. LocarneseSISL 3 300

13° Agustoni Massimo 59
De Stasio Lucia 65
Hautle Raffaello 64
Massella Agnese 55
Suesli Ronny 61
Gruppo sportivo integrato Tre Valli GSITV 2 304

14° Cavadini Nicola 62
Gusberti Mattia 61
Marenzi Maria Grazia 58
Rosa Antonio 63
Wächter Ines 63
Sport insieme Mendrisiotto SIM 2 307
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